 RJ24/RJR24 – 3/8 ˝ Square Trimpot® Trimming Potentiometer
AVA
ILA
BL
E
TH
RO
UG

(.010)
EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
How To Order
RJ24  F  L  202
Model
Characteristic
 F = ±100 PPM/°C Temp. Coeff. Max.
Terminal Style
Resistance Code
MIL-PRF-22097
How To Order
RJR24  F  W  502  R
Model
Characteristic
 F = ±100 PPM/°C Temp. Coeff. Max.
Terminal Style
Resistance Code
Failure Rate
 M = 1.0 %
 P = 0.1 %
 R = 0.01 %
MIL-PRF-39035
Standard Resistance Table
 Resistance Resistance
 (Ohms) Code
 10 100
 20 200
 50 500
 100 101
 200 201
 500 501
 1,000 102
 2,000 202
 5,000 502
 10,000 103
 20,000 203
 25,000 253
 50,000 503
 100,000 104
 200,000 204
 250,000 254
 500,000 504
 1,000,000 105
Schematic
1 3 GREEN
CW
CLOCKWISE
YELLOW
CCW
2 WIPERRED
REV. 02/24
“Trimpot” is a registered trademark of Bourns, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Users should verify actual device performance in their specific
applications. The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the
last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
WARNING Cancer
and Reproductive Harm